

JOB COST ESTIMATE				Atlantic Southern		Paving Lady	Exhibit "B"
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total	UNIT PRICE	Total
<b>PAVEMENT</b>							
1	MOBILATION (LESS THAN 100SY)		LS	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$0.00
2	MOBILATION (OVER 100SY)	2	LS	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$6,500.00
3	MOT TYPE 2 BARRICADES OR CONES (PER DAY		EA	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$ 15.00	\$0.00
4	MOT SIGNAGE (PER DAY)		EA	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$ 125.00	\$0.00
5	REMOVE/HAULOFF EX. PAVEMENT AND BASE (UP TO 14" DEEP)	5877	SY	\$35.00	\$205,695.00	\$ 38.00	\$223,326.00
6	12" COMPACTED SUBGRADE		SY	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$ 15.00	\$0.00
7	8" BASEROCK (LIMEROCK OR CR CONC.) (PRIMED)		SY	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$ 22.00	\$0.00
8	REWORK EXIST. BASE AND PRIME		SY	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$ 15.00	\$0.00
9	1" TYPE S-3 ASPHALIC CONCRETE	5877	SY	\$26.50	\$155,740.50	\$ 12.50	\$73,462.50
10	2" TYPE S-3 ASPHALIC CONCRETE		SY	\$31.50	\$0.00	\$ 18.00	\$0.00
11	MILL EXIST. ASPHALT 1.5" AVG DEPTH	5877	SY	\$8.00	\$47,016.00	\$ 8.00	\$47,016.00
12	MISC. ASPHALT OVERBUILD / LEVELING		TN	\$105.00	\$0.00	\$ 155.00	\$0.00
13	ASPHALT SPEED HUMP COMPLETE W/ STRIPING (PER CITY DETAIL)		EA	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$0.00
14	ASPHALT MILLINGS f&i		TN	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$ 65.00	\$0.00
15	SEALCOAT (PARKING LOTS)		SY	\$1.35	\$0.00	\$ 0.89	\$0.00
<b>CONCRETE</b>							
16	MOBILIZATION (LESS THAN 100 LF)		LS	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$0.00
17	MOBILIZATION (OVER 100 LF)	2	LS	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$4,300.00
18	REMOVE EX. 4" CONCRETE	3643	SF	\$2.25	\$8,196.75	\$ 2.50	\$9,107.50
19	REMOVE EX. 6" CONCRETE	1450	SF	\$2.75	\$3,987.50	\$ 3.00	\$4,350.00
20	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (3,000 PSI)	4123	SF	\$7.75	\$31,953.25	\$ 7.15	\$29,479.45
21	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY (3,000 PSI)	1450	SF	\$10.50	\$15,225.00	\$ 9.00	\$13,050.00
22	MONOLITHIC CURB AND SIDEWALK		SF	\$15.60	\$0.00	\$ 9.50	\$0.00
23	REMOVE EX. CONCRETE CURBING (ALL TYPES)	610	LF	\$10.00	\$6,100.00	\$ 11.00	\$6,710.00
24	TYPE F CURB AND GUTTER	315	LF	\$47.00	\$14,805.00	\$ 40.00	\$12,600.00
25	VALLEY GUTTER	21	LF	\$47.00	\$987.00	\$ 33.00	\$693.00
26	TYPE D CURBING	395	LF	\$39.00	\$15,405.00	\$ 30.00	\$11,850.00
27	ADA TACTILE DOME SURFACE (YELLOW) CAST-IN-PLACE		SF	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$ 125.00	\$0.00
<b>STRIPING</b>							
28	MOBILIZATION (LESS THAN 50 LF)		LS	\$1,550.00	\$0.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$0.00
29	MOBILIZATION (OVER 50 LF)	1	LS	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00
30	REMOVAL OF EX. STRIPING (GRIND OR WATERBLAST)		LF	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$ 2.35	\$0.00
31	4" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO	286	LF	\$2.15	\$614.90	\$ 2.25	\$643.50
32	4" SINGLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$1.10	\$0.00	\$ 1.20	\$0.00
33	4" SINGLE WHITE THERMO	1042	LF	\$1.10	\$1,146.20	\$ 1.20	\$1,250.40

34	6" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$2.25	\$0.00	\$ 2.50	\$0.00
35	6" SINGLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$ 1.30	\$0.00
36	6" SINGLE WHITE THERMO		LF	\$1.15	\$0.00	\$ 1.30	\$0.00
37	12" SINGLE WHITE THERMO		LF	\$3.45	\$0.00	\$ 3.75	\$0.00
38	18" SINGLE WHITE THERMO		LF	\$3.45	\$0.00	\$ 4.65	\$0.00
39	24" STOP BAR WHITE THERMO	144	LF	\$7.00	\$1,008.00	\$ 8.00	\$1,152.00
40	RPM'S		EA	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$ 9.00	\$0.00
41	BIKE LANE SYMBOL STRIPING (THERMO)	2	EA	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$ 525.00	\$1,050.00
42	HANDICAP PARKING STALL COMPLETE W/ SIGN (PAINT)		EA	\$985.00	\$0.00	\$ 425.00	\$0.00
	MISC. WORK						
43	BAHIA SODDING (INCL. GRADING WORK)		SY	\$4.20	\$0.00	\$ 8.00	\$0.00
44	FLORATAM SODDING (INCL. GRADING WORK)		SY	\$4.70	\$0.00	\$ 10.00	\$0.00
45	ADJUST EX. MANHOLE RING AND COVER		EA	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$ 650.00	\$0.00
46	ADJUST EX. VALVE BOX		EA	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$ 400.00	\$0.00
47	ADJUST EX. CURB INLET / DRAINAGE INLET		EA	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$ 675.00	\$0.00
48	PAVER BRICK SIDEWALK REPAIR (EXIST. BRICKS)		SF	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$ 7.50	\$0.00
49	MOT Per MOB	2	EA			\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
	<b>Total Estimate -</b>					<b>\$521,770.10</b>	<b>\$452,740.35</b>